
RAF Grants  – Quick Response Grant Round Deadlines | 2024

Times in table are shown as Australian Central Standard time

Grant round opens Grand round closes

7 am Monday 1 July 3 pm Wednesday 31 July 7 pm Wednesday  31 July 7 August 15 August to 23 October

7 am Thursday 1 August 3 pm Thursday 29 August 4.30 pm 30 August 7 pm Saturday 31 August 6 September 15 September to 23 November

7 am Saturday 1 September 3 pm Monday 30 September 4.30 pm 30 September 7 pm Monday 30 September 7 October 15 October to 23 December

7 am Tuesday 1 October 3 pm Thursday 31 October 3.30 pm 31 October 7 pm Thursday 31 October 7 November

7 am Friday 1 November 3 pm Thursday 28 November 3.30 pm 29 November 7 pm Saturday 30 November 6 December

** *

Darwin Community Arts Inc appilcant support Smarty Grants applicant support

email: raf@darwincommunityarts.org.au

phone: 08 8961 9005 12noon to 3 pm ACST, Mon-Thur

Support Desk Hours: 9:00am - 5:00pm AEST, Mon - Fri. 

**                                          
Available to discuss with DCA 
until

*                        
Smartygrants support

Outcome notification 
for all applicants

Activity to commence                            
                                                 
Projects must commence after 2 and  
before 12 weeks from the closing date 
of the round 

4.30 pm Wednesday      31 
July

15 November 2024 to 23 January 
2025

15 December 2024 to 23 February 
2025

E-mail: service@smartygrants.com.au

Phone: 03 9320 6888 


